
1 SVK - federace D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Galátová Nina 2006 SVK - federace 3.5 8.9 0.0 12.35 1.1 7.6 0.0 8.65 3.9 7.7 0.0 11.55 3.3 7.3 0.0 10.55 43.10

Gondová Margaréta 2005 SVK - federace 3.5 7.6 0.0 11.05 2.9 8.2 0.0 11.05 4.8 6.6 0.0 11.35 4.1 8.2 0.0 12.30 45.75

Palinkašová Lara 2005 SVK - federace 3.3 9.1 0.0 12.40 1.3 8.5 0.0 9.75 4.3 8.0 0.0 12.30 4.0 8.3 0.0 12.30 46.75

Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK - federace 3.7 8.5 0.0 12.20 2.8 7.9 0.0 10.65 4.9 7.7 0.0 12.55 3.4 8.4 0.0 11.80 47.20

celkem 36.95 31.45 36.40 36.40 141.20

2 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.7 8.6 0.1 12.15 1.3 8.2 0.0 9.45 4.4 6.2 0.0 10.55 3.5 8.5 0.0 11.95 44.10

Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.7 7.2 0.1 10.75 2.2 8.3 0.0 10.45 4.4 7.5 0.0 11.85 3.7 8.1 0.0 11.80 44.85

Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.5 9.0 0.0 12.45 2.0 8.3 0.0 10.25 4.2 6.5 0.0 10.70 3.5 8.6 0.0 12.05 45.45

Procházková Sára 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.7 7.2 0.3 10.55 1.0 7.7 0.0 8.70 3.8 5.4 0.0 9.15 3.4 7.4 0.0 10.80 39.20

celkem 35.35 30.15 33.10 35.80 134.40

3 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Dušková Klára 2005 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 3.7 8.5 0.0 12.20 3.5 7.6 0.0 11.10 4.1 5.5 0.0 9.60 3.3 8.2 0.0 11.50 44.40

Maříková Lucie 2006 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 3.7 8.7 0.0 12.40 1.2 8.2 0.0 9.35 4.1 8.0 0.0 12.10 3.2 8.2 0.0 11.35 45.20

Přenosilová Nicol 2006 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 3.7 7.5 0.0 11.20 1.1 7.5 0.0 8.55 4.0 7.5 0.0 11.50 2.6 8.4 0.0 10.95 42.20

Čadková Mia 2007 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 2.0 9.5 0.0 11.45 1.1 7.5 0.0 8.55 3.4 7.9 0.0 11.30 3.1 8.1 0.0 11.20 42.50

celkem 36.05 29.00 34.90 34.05 134.00

4 NED - Bato Haarlem A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Alornyo Irene 2005 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.7 8.5 0.0 12.20 1.6 7.8 0.0 9.35 4.7 6.6 0.0 11.25 3.6 6.9 0.0 10.45 43.25

Slooff Floor 2006 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.5 8.8 0.0 12.30 1.1 8.2 0.0 9.25 4.1 4.8 0.0 8.90 3.7 8.5 0.0 12.15 42.60

Van Son Ines 2006 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.5 8.8 0.0 12.25 1.0 8.0 0.0 9.00 3.2 7.6 0.0 10.80 3.6 7.5 0.2 10.85 42.90

Roosen Lisa 2006 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.5 8.6 0.0 12.10 1.4 6.9 0.0 8.25 3.1 7.2 0.0 10.25 3.6 7.8 0.0 11.40 42.00

celkem 36.75 27.60 32.30 34.40 131.05

5 SLO federation D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Trtnik Zala 2006 SLO federation 2.8 8.0 0.3 10.50 1.4 8.1 0.0 9.45 3.9 7.4 0.0 11.30 3.0 8.4 0.0 11.35 42.60

Konič Živa 2006 SLO federation 3.5 7.2 0.3 10.35 1.4 8.5 0.0 9.90 3.5 6.4 0.0 9.85 3.0 8.1 0.0 11.10 41.20

Casagrande Eleonora 2006 SLO federation 2.8 8.5 0.0 11.30 1.2 8.0 0.0 9.15 3.2 7.4 0.0 10.60 3.0 7.9 0.0 10.85 41.90

Erpič Neža 2005 SLO federation 2.0 9.0 0.0 11.00 1.0 7.9 4.0 4.90 3.6 6.5 0.0 10.05 3.6 6.8 0.0 10.40 36.35

celkem 32.80 28.50 31.95 33.30 126.55

6 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Fleischhansová Bára 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 2.0 8.5 0.0 10.50 0.8 6.8 0.0 7.55 2.8 7.4 0.0 10.20 2.2 8.1 0.0 10.30 38.55

Březinová Viktorie 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1.2 8.3 0.0 9.50 3.0 7.5 0.0 10.50 2.4 7.7 0.0 10.10 30.10

Bucková Kristýna 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 2.0 8.9 0.0 10.90 1.0 5.3 0.0 6.30 2.7 6.8 0.0 9.50 2.4 7.5 0.0 9.90 36.60

Hálová Daniela 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 4.0 8.6 0.0 12.55 1.8 6.8 0.0 8.60 4.3 6.7 0.0 10.95 4.3 8.2 0.0 12.45 44.55

celkem 33.95 25.65 31.65 32.85 124.10
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7 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Jelínková Karolína 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.8 8.5 0.0 11.25 0.9 6.9 0.0 7.75 3.5 6.8 0.0 10.30 3.1 7.8 0.0 10.90 40.20

Černocká Leontýna 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.0 9.0 0.0 10.95 1.0 6.2 0.0 7.20 4.5 6.1 0.1 10.50 3.4 8.2 0.0 11.55 40.20

Kršková Monika 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.0 8.6 0.0 10.55 1.1 6.0 0.0 7.10 3.5 8.0 0.0 11.45 2.9 8.1 0.0 10.95 40.05

Fabiánková Kristýna 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.0 9.1 0.0 11.05 1.1 8.3 0.0 9.35 3.5 7.4 0.0 10.85 3.2 7.7 0.0 10.90 42.15

celkem 33.25 24.30 32.80 33.40 123.75

8 SLO - ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA Ljubljana D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Davidovič Nina 2006 SLO - ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA Ljubljana 2.8 8.2 0.0 11.00 1.0 8.2 0.0 9.15 2.8 7.8 0.0 10.55 3.1 8.0 0.0 11.10 41.80

Malkova Anna 2007 SLO - ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA Ljubljana 2.8 8.5 0.0 11.30 1.5 7.0 0.0 8.50 4.3 5.7 0.1 9.90 3.3 8.1 0.1 11.25 40.95

Zakoušek Tia Pavlin 2006 SLO - ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA Ljubljana 2.8 8.6 0.0 11.35 0.8 7.1 0.0 7.90 3.5 7.4 0.0 10.90 3.0 7.8 0.0 10.75 40.90

celkem 33.65 25.55 31.35 33.10 123.65

9 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Růžičková Adéla 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.0 9.4 0.0 11.40 1.0 8.2 0.0 9.15 3.2 8.5 0.0 11.65 2.2 8.7 0.0 10.90 43.10

Vlková Alice 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.0 8.7 0.0 10.65 0.9 8.2 0.0 9.10 2.9 6.3 0.0 9.15 2.3 8.1 0.0 10.35 39.25

Drncová Eliška 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.0 8.9 0.0 10.85 1.0 6.5 0.0 7.50 3.2 7.3 0.0 10.50 2.0 8.5 0.0 10.50 39.35

Veselovská Anna 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.8 8.6 0.0 11.40 1.2 7.1 0.0 8.25 2.9 6.5 0.0 9.35 2.2 7.4 0.0 9.55 38.55

celkem 33.65 26.50 31.50 31.75 123.40

10 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Artamonová Sonya 2007 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 8.6 0.0 10.60 1.0 7.7 0.0 8.70 3.4 7.2 0.0 10.60 2.8 6.8 0.0 9.60 39.50

Prokop Claudia 2007 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 9.4 0.0 11.35 1.1 6.9 0.0 8.00 3.4 6.9 0.0 10.25 2.4 8.3 0.0 10.65 40.25

Boháčová Markéta 2006 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 8.8 0.0 10.75 1.0 7.2 0.0 8.20 3.2 7.1 0.0 10.25 2.2 6.7 0.0 8.85 38.05

Strakošová Ema 2008 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 9.3 0.0 11.25 1.0 8.1 0.0 9.10 3.4 7.9 0.0 11.25 3.0 8.5 0.0 11.45 43.05

celkem 33.35 26.00 32.10 31.70 123.15

11 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Hilšerová Vivien 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 3.5 7.0 0.1 10.40 0.9 7.4 0.0 8.30 3.3 6.2 0.0 9.45 3.2 7.5 0.0 10.65 38.80

Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 2.8 8.3 0.0 11.10 1.0 6.5 0.0 7.45 3.0 7.4 0.0 10.40 3.1 7.8 0.0 10.90 39.85

Cívelová Kristina 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 2.0 8.8 0.0 10.80 0.9 6.6 0.0 7.45 2.7 5.3 0.0 7.95 2.2 7.6 0.0 9.75 35.95

Návratová Zuzana 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 3.7 8.2 0.0 11.90 0.9 7.6 0.0 8.45 3.7 6.4 0.1 9.95 3.6 7.0 0.3 10.30 40.60

celkem 33.80 24.20 29.80 31.85 119.65

12 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Baňovičová Sofia 2007 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 9.4 0.0 11.35 0.8 7.8 4.0 4.60 3.0 6.7 0.0 9.70 2.2 8.2 0.0 10.40 36.05

Švecová Andrea 2007 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 9.4 0.0 11.40 1.1 7.9 0.0 8.95 2.7 5.8 0.0 8.45 2.4 8.2 0.0 10.60 39.40

Šimašková Simona 2007 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 8.8 0.0 10.80 0.6 6.6 4.0 3.20 3.0 5.6 0.0 8.60 2.2 8.0 0.0 10.15 32.75

Balcová Adéla 2005 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 9.5 0.1 11.35 1.1 8.4 0.0 9.50 3.4 6.1 0.0 9.45 3.0 8.5 0.0 11.45 41.75

celkem 34.10 23.05 27.75 32.45 117.35
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13 AUT – LFT Tirol- A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Furegato Annalisa 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 2.0 8.5 0.0 10.50 0.9 5.4 0.0 6.25 3.0 3.8 0.0 6.80 2.4 6.6 0.0 8.95 32.50

Schwaninger Berta 2006 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 3.7 8.2 0.0 11.90 1.3 7.7 0.0 9.00 4.6 5.5 0.1 10.00 3.6 7.3 0.0 10.85 41.75

Perlornigg Valentina 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 2.0 8.5 0.0 10.45 1.0 6.8 0.0 7.80 3.1 4.7 0.0 7.75 2.9 6.8 0.0 9.65 35.65

Micheler Josefine 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 2.0 8.3 0.0 10.30 1.1 6.3 0.0 7.35 3.9 4.6 0.0 8.50 2.5 7.3 0.0 9.75 35.90

celkem 32.85 24.15 26.25 30.25 113.50

14 SVK – GK ŠK UMB B.Bystrica D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Dobrocká Lucia 2007 SVK – GK ŠK UMB B.Bystrica 2.0 9.0 0.0 11.00 0.9 4.9 0.0 5.80 3.6 5.5 0.0 9.10 2.2 8.0 0.0 10.20 36.10

Bažíková Ema 2007 SVK – GK ŠK UMB B.Bystrica 2.0 9.2 0.0 11.20 1.0 7.5 0.0 8.50 3.3 7.4 0.0 10.65 2.6 7.4 0.0 10.00 40.35

Boľošová Liana 2008 SVK – GK ŠK UMB B.Bystrica 2.0 9.0 0.0 10.95 0.8 7.5 4.0 4.30 3.0 5.5 0.0 8.45 2.2 7.4 0.0 9.55 33.25

celkem 33.15 18.60 28.20 29.75 109.70

15 NED - Bato Haarlem B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Hommes Kelsey 2007 HOL-Bato Haarlem B 2.0 8.9 0.0 10.85 0.8 6.9 4.0 3.65 3.0 6.9 0.0 9.90 2.3 8.2 0.0 10.45 34.85

Ruff Mahalia 2007 HOL-Bato Haarlem B 3.5 8.7 0.0 12.20 0.8 5.2 4.0 1.95 2.4 7.2 0.0 9.55 3.2 7.5 0.0 10.65 34.35

Roggenkamp Lieke 2006 HOL-Bato Haarlem B 2.0 8.7 0.0 10.70 1.2 8.0 0.0 9.20 3.5 6.7 0.0 10.20 3.2 6.9 0.0 10.05 40.15

celkem 33.75 14.80 29.65 31.15 109.35

16 AUT – LFT Tirol- B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Ben Abderrahmane Cinderella 2006 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.7 0.0 10.65 0.8 5.5 4.0 2.25 2.8 5.3 0.0 8.05 2.2 7.3 0.0 9.45 30.40

Hochschwarzer Lea 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.4 0.0 10.40 0.9 5.1 0.0 6.00 3.0 5.8 0.0 8.80 2.2 6.2 0.0 8.35 33.55

Mössmer Gloria 2008 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.4 0.0 10.40 1.1 7.1 0.0 8.20 3.3 6.3 0.0 9.55 2.3 6.7 0.0 8.95 37.10

Schwaninger Rosa 2008 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.4 0.0 10.35 0.8 5.7 4.0 2.45 3.1 4.8 0.0 7.85 2.3 6.9 0.0 9.20 29.85

celkem 31.45 16.65 26.40 27.60 102.10    

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková

Vault: Chmelová (CZE), Kotuličová (SVK), Ragazzi (AUT), Dufková (CZE)

Bars: Vlková (CZE), Šotolová (CZE), Ostrihoňová (SVK), Valová (CZE)

Beam: Galátová (SVK), Blašková (CZE), Van Keulen (NED), Svačinová (CZE)

Floor: Cerovská (SVK), Dudová (CZE), Blatecká (CZE), Uhrová (CZE)
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Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

1 Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK - federace 3.7 8.500 0.0 12.200 2.8 7.850 0.0 10.650 4.9 7.650 0.0 12.550 3.4 8.400 0.0 11.800 47.200

2 Palinkašová Lara 2005 SVK - federace 3.3 9.100 0.0 12.400 1.3 8.450 0.0 9.750 4.3 8.000 0.0 12.300 4.0 8.300 0.0 12.300 46.750

3 Gondová Margaréta 2005 SVK - federace 3.5 7.550 0.0 11.050 2.9 8.150 0.0 11.050 4.8 6.550 0.0 11.350 4.1 8.200 0.0 12.300 45.750

4 Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.5 8.950 0.0 12.450 2.0 8.250 0.0 10.250 4.2 6.500 0.0 10.700 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 45.450

5 Maříková Lucie 2006 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 3.7 8.700 0.0 12.400 1.2 8.150 0.0 9.350 4.1 8.000 0.0 12.100 3.2 8.150 0.0 11.350 45.200

6 Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.7 7.150 0.1 10.750 2.2 8.250 0.0 10.450 4.4 7.450 0.0 11.850 3.7 8.100 0.0 11.800 44.850

7 Hálová Daniela 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 4.0 8.550 0.0 12.550 1.8 6.800 0.0 8.600 4.3 6.650 0.0 10.950 4.3 8.150 0.0 12.450 44.550

8 Dušková Klára 2005 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 3.7 8.500 0.0 12.200 3.5 7.600 0.0 11.100 4.1 5.500 0.0 9.600 3.3 8.200 0.0 11.500 44.400

9 Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.7 8.550 0.1 12.150 1.3 8.150 0.0 9.450 4.4 6.150 0.0 10.550 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 44.100

10 Alornyo Irene 2005 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.7 8.500 0.0 12.200 1.6 7.750 0.0 9.350 4.7 6.550 0.0 11.250 3.6 6.850 0.0 10.450 43.250

11 Růžičková Adéla 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.0 9.400 0.0 11.400 1.0 8.150 0.0 9.150 3.2 8.450 0.0 11.650 2.2 8.700 0.0 10.900 43.100

11 Galátová Nina 2006 SVK - federace 3.5 8.850 0.0 12.350 1.1 7.550 0.0 8.650 3.9 7.650 0.0 11.550 3.3 7.250 0.0 10.550 43.100

13 Strakošová Ema 2008 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 9.250 0.0 11.250 1.0 8.100 0.0 9.100 3.4 7.850 0.0 11.250 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 43.050

14 Van Son Ines 2006 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.5 8.750 0.0 12.250 1.0 8.000 0.0 9.000 3.2 7.600 0.0 10.800 3.6 7.450 0.2 10.850 42.900

15 Trtnik Zala 2006 SLO federation 2.8 8.000 0.3 10.500 1.4 8.050 0.0 9.450 3.9 7.400 0.0 11.300 3.0 8.350 0.0 11.350 42.600

15 Slooff Floor 2006 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.5 8.800 0.0 12.300 1.1 8.150 0.0 9.250 4.1 4.800 0.0 8.900 3.7 8.450 0.0 12.150 42.600

17 Čadková Mia 2007 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 1.1 7.450 0.0 8.550 3.4 7.900 0.0 11.300 3.1 8.100 0.0 11.200 42.500

18 Přenosilová Nicol 2006 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha A 3.7 7.500 0.0 11.200 1.1 7.450 0.0 8.550 4.0 7.500 0.0 11.500 2.6 8.350 0.0 10.950 42.200

19 Fabiánková Kristýna 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 1.1 8.250 0.0 9.350 3.5 7.350 0.0 10.850 3.2 7.700 0.0 10.900 42.150

20 Roosen Lisa 2006 HOL - Bato Haarlem A 3.5 8.600 0.0 12.100 1.4 6.850 0.0 8.250 3.1 7.150 0.0 10.250 3.6 7.800 0.0 11.400 42.000

21 Casagrande Eleonora 2006 SLO federation 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 1.2 7.950 0.0 9.150 3.2 7.400 0.0 10.600 3.0 7.850 0.0 10.850 41.900

22 Davidovič Nina 2006 SLO - ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA Ljubljana 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 1.0 8.150 0.0 9.150 2.8 7.750 0.0 10.550 3.1 8.000 0.0 11.100 41.800

23 Schwaninger Berta 2006 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 3.7 8.200 0.0 11.900 1.3 7.700 0.0 9.000 4.6 5.500 0.1 10.000 3.6 7.250 0.0 10.850 41.750

23 Balcová Adéla 2005 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 9.450 0.1 11.350 1.1 8.400 0.0 9.500 3.4 6.050 0.0 9.450 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 41.750

25 Konič Živa 2006 SLO federation 3.5 7.150 0.3 10.350 1.4 8.500 0.0 9.900 3.5 6.350 0.0 9.850 3.0 8.100 0.0 11.100 41.200

26 Malkova Anna 2007 SLO - ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA Ljubljana 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 1.5 7.000 0.0 8.500 4.3 5.700 0.1 9.900 3.3 8.050 0.1 11.250 40.950

27 Zakoušek Tia Pavlin 2006 SLO - ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA Ljubljana 2.8 8.550 0.0 11.350 0.8 7.100 0.0 7.900 3.5 7.400 0.0 10.900 3.0 7.750 0.0 10.750 40.900

28 Návratová Zuzana 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 3.7 8.200 0.0 11.900 0.9 7.550 0.0 8.450 3.7 6.350 0.1 9.950 3.6 7.000 0.3 10.300 40.600

29 Bažíková Ema 2007 SVK – GK ŠK UMB B.Bystrica 2.0 9.200 0.0 11.200 1.0 7.500 0.0 8.500 3.3 7.350 0.0 10.650 2.6 7.400 0.0 10.000 40.350

30 Prokop Claudia 2007 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 9.350 0.0 11.350 1.1 6.900 0.0 8.000 3.4 6.850 0.0 10.250 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 40.250

31 Jelínková Karolína 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.8 8.450 0.0 11.250 0.9 6.850 0.0 7.750 3.5 6.800 0.0 10.300 3.1 7.800 0.0 10.900 40.200

31 Černocká Leontýna 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.0 8.950 0.0 10.950 1.0 6.200 0.0 7.200 4.5 6.100 0.1 10.500 3.4 8.150 0.0 11.550 40.200

33 Roggenkamp Lieke 2006 HOL-Bato Haarlem B 2.0 8.700 0.0 10.700 1.2 8.000 0.0 9.200 3.5 6.700 0.0 10.200 3.2 6.850 0.0 10.050 40.150

34 Kršková Monika 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-B 2.0 8.550 0.0 10.550 1.1 6.000 0.0 7.100 3.5 7.950 0.0 11.450 2.9 8.050 0.0 10.950 40.050

35 Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 2.8 8.300 0.0 11.100 1.0 6.450 0.0 7.450 3.0 7.400 0.0 10.400 3.1 7.800 0.0 10.900 39.850
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Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
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GIRLS - INDIVIDUAL

36 Artamonová Sonya 2007 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 8.600 0.0 10.600 1.0 7.700 0.0 8.700 3.4 7.200 0.0 10.600 2.8 6.800 0.0 9.600 39.500

37 Švecová Andrea 2007 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 9.400 0.0 11.400 1.1 7.850 0.0 8.950 2.7 5.750 0.0 8.450 2.4 8.200 0.0 10.595 39.395

38 Drncová Eliška 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.0 8.850 0.0 10.850 1.0 6.500 0.0 7.500 3.2 7.300 0.0 10.500 2.0 8.500 0.0 10.500 39.350

39 Vlková Alice 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.0 8.650 0.0 10.650 0.9 8.200 0.0 9.100 2.9 6.250 0.0 9.150 2.3 8.050 0.0 10.350 39.250

40 Procházková Sára 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I-A 3.7 7.150 0.3 10.550 1.0 7.700 0.0 8.700 3.8 5.350 0.0 9.150 3.4 7.400 0.0 10.800 39.200

41 Hilšerová Vivien 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 3.5 7.000 0.1 10.400 0.9 7.400 0.0 8.300 3.3 6.150 0.0 9.450 3.2 7.450 0.0 10.650 38.800

42 Bartalová Kristína 2005 SVK 2.0 8.650 0.0 10.650 0.9 7.450 0.0 8.350 2.5 7.050 0.0 9.550 2.1 7.950 0.0 10.050 38.600

43 Veselovská Anna 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I- C 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 1.2 7.050 0.0 8.250 2.9 6.450 0.0 9.350 2.2 7.350 0.0 9.550 38.550

43 Fleischhansová Bára 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 2.0 8.500 0.0 10.500 0.8 6.750 0.0 7.550 2.8 7.400 0.0 10.200 2.2 8.100 0.0 10.300 38.550

45 Boháčová Markéta 2006 CZE - SG Bohemians Praha B 2.0 8.750 0.0 10.750 1.0 7.200 0.0 8.200 3.2 7.050 0.0 10.250 2.2 6.650 0.0 8.850 38.050

46 Mössmer Gloria 2008 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.400 0.0 10.400 1.1 7.100 0.0 8.200 3.3 6.250 0.0 9.550 2.3 6.650 0.0 8.950 37.100

47 Bucková Kristýna 2008 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 2.0 8.900 0.0 10.900 1.0 5.300 0.0 6.300 2.7 6.800 0.0 9.500 2.4 7.500 0.0 9.900 36.600

48 Erpič Neža 2005 SLO federation 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 1.0 7.900 4.0 4.900 3.6 6.450 0.0 10.050 3.6 6.800 0.0 10.400 36.350

49 Dobrocká Lucia 2007 SVK – GK ŠK UMB B.Bystrica 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 0.9 4.900 0.0 5.800 3.6 5.500 0.0 9.100 2.2 8.000 0.0 10.200 36.100

50 Baňovičová Sofia 2007 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 9.350 0.0 11.350 0.8 7.800 4.0 4.600 3.0 6.700 0.0 9.700 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 36.050

51 Cívelová Kristina 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Mor. Ostrava 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 0.9 6.550 0.0 7.450 2.7 5.250 0.0 7.950 2.2 7.550 0.0 9.750 35.950

52 Micheler Josefine 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 2.0 8.300 0.0 10.300 1.1 6.250 0.0 7.350 3.9 4.600 0.0 8.500 2.5 7.250 0.0 9.750 35.900

53 Perlornigg Valentina 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 2.0 8.450 0.0 10.450 1.0 6.800 0.0 7.800 3.1 4.650 0.0 7.750 2.9 6.750 0.0 9.650 35.650

54 Hommes Kelsey 2007 HOL-Bato Haarlem B 2.0 8.850 0.0 10.850 0.8 6.850 4.0 3.650 3.0 6.900 0.0 9.900 2.3 8.150 0.0 10.450 34.850

55 Ruff Mahalia 2007 HOL-Bato Haarlem B 3.5 8.700 0.0 12.200 0.8 5.150 4.0 1.950 2.4 7.150 0.0 9.550 3.2 7.450 0.0 10.650 34.350

56 Hochschwarzer Lea 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.400 0.0 10.400 0.9 5.100 0.0 6.000 3.0 5.800 0.0 8.800 2.2 6.150 0.0 8.350 33.550

57 Boľošová Liana 2008 SVK – GK ŠK UMB B.Bystrica 2.0 8.950 0.0 10.950 0.8 7.500 4.0 4.300 3.0 5.450 0.0 8.450 2.2 7.350 0.0 9.550 33.250

58 Šimašková Simona 2007 SVK – Slávia UK Bratislava 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 0.6 6.600 4.0 3.200 3.0 5.600 0.0 8.600 2.2 7.950 0.0 10.150 32.750

59 Furegato Annalisa 2007 AUT – LFT Tirol- A 2.0 8.500 0.0 10.500 0.9 5.350 0.0 6.250 3.0 3.800 0.0 6.800 2.4 6.550 0.0 8.950 32.500

60 Ben Abderrahmane Cinderella 2006 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.650 0.0 10.650 0.8 5.450 4.0 2.250 2.8 5.250 0.0 8.050 2.2 7.250 0.0 9.450 30.400

61 Březinová Viktorie 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa Praha 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 1.2 8.300 0.0 9.500 3.0 7.500 0.0 10.500 2.4 7.700 0.0 10.100 30.100

62 Schwaninger Rosa 2008 AUT – LFT Tirol- B 2.0 8.350 0.0 10.350 0.8 5.650 4.0 2.450 3.1 4.750 0.0 7.850 2.3 6.900 0.0 9.200 29.850

63 Doležalová Vivien 2007 CZE - TJ Sokol Kampa         0.9 7.900 0.0 8.800                 8.800
  

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Pavla Varmužková
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1 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Smith Michael Denzel 2006 3.6 9.000 0.0 12.600 2.3 7.450 0.0 9.750 2.9 9.300 0.3 11.900 3.2 9.200 0.0 12.400 3.1 7.250 0.0 10.350 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 67.900

Lazar Bence 2005 3.5 9.000 0.0 12.500 2.1 5.750 4.0 3.850 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 2.4 9.100 0.0 11.500 2.7 9.050 0.0 11.750 2.8 8.450 0.0 11.250 62.050

Zambori Zala 2006 3.5 9.100 0.0 12.600 2.4 8.050 0.0 10.450 2.5 9.250 0.3 11.450 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 2.7 8.750 0.0 11.450 68.150

Horváth Milán 2004 3.1 8.100 0.0 11.200 2.0 7.200 4.0 5.200 2.2 9.200 0.3 11.100 2.4 8.150 0.3 10.250 2.4 7.450 0.0 9.850 2.0 7.900 4.0 5.900 53.500

TOTAL 37.700 25.400 34.550 34.400 33.800 33.600 199.450

2 AUT - Federation D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Schwarzler Konstantin 2003 3.9 7.750 0.0 11.650 2.4 8.100 0.0 10.500 2.4 8.600 0.3 10.700 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 2.6 8.350 0.0 10.950 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 65.500

Bickel David 2004 3.8 8.850 0.0 12.650 3.4 7.100 0.0 10.500 2.5 8.750 0.3 10.950 2.4 8.950 0.3 11.050 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 2.5 7.900 0.0 10.400 66.650

Jauk Joel 2005 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.6 7.500 0.0 10.100 2.1 9.200 0.3 11.000 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 2.3 8.250 4.0 6.550 2.2 7.000 0.0 9.200 59.700

Schneider Tim 2004 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 3.8 7.600 0.0 11.400 2.1 8.750 0.3 10.550 2.2 9.100 0.0 11.300 2.6 8.750 0.0 11.350 1.9 8.350 0.0 10.250 66.300

TOTAL 36.100 32.400 32.650 34.050 33.400 30.650 199.250

3 CZE - ČOS D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Marghold František 2004 3.3 9.050 0.0 12.350 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 3.2 9.150 0.3 12.050 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 2.6 9.150 0.0 11.750 2.4 8.100 0.0 10.500 68.250

Vachutka Jan 2005 3.2 8.700 0.0 11.900 2.2 6.800 0.0 9.000 2.1 9.300 0.3 11.100 2.2 9.350 0.0 11.550 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 2.4 6.750 0.0 9.150 64.100

Němeček Dan 2003 3.3 8.650 0.0 11.950 2.8 7.700 0.0 10.500 2.3 8.950 0.3 10.950 2.2 9.400 0.0 11.600 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 1.9 7.400 0.0 9.300 65.500

Kusák Jan 2007 3.0 8.700 0.0 11.700 1.8 7.650 0.0 9.450 2.1 9.100 0.3 10.900 2.2 9.100 0.0 11.300 2.3 9.400 0.0 11.700 1.8 7.200 0.0 9.000 64.050

TOTAL 36.200 29.850 34.100 34.850 34.850 28.950 198.800

4 LTU - Kaunas Sports School Starts D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Šukenas Motiejus 2007 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 2.4 7.600 0.0 10.000 2.2 8.350 0.3 10.250 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 1.8 7.450 0.0 9.250 64.250

Rimkus Armandas 2005 2.7 8.300 0.0 11.000 2.4 5.450 0.0 7.850 1.7 8.800 0.3 10.200 2.2 9.200 0.0 11.400 2.3 8.400 0.0 10.700 2.1 7.400 4.0 5.500 56.650

Kuzmickas Titas 2003 3.7 6.950 0.0 10.650 3.6 6.000 0.0 9.600 2.4 8.400 0.3 10.500 2.4 8.150 0.0 10.550 2.6 8.100 0.0 10.700 2.4 7.550 0.0 9.950 61.950

Imbrasas Matas 2006 3.6 7.350 0.0 10.950 3.1 8.100 0.0 11.200 3.2 8.650 0.3 11.550 2.4 9.050 0.0 11.450 3.1 8.650 0.0 11.750 2.9 7.850 0.0 10.750 67.650

TOTAL 33.400 30.800 32.300 34.250 34.350 29.950 195.050

5 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Neshyba Milan 2004 3.4 8.800 0.0 12.200 2.3 6.950 0.0 9.250 2.6 9.050 0.3 11.350 2.4 9.050 0.0 11.450 2.3 8.750 0.0 11.050 2.9 7.700 0.0 10.600 65.900

Vašák Antonín 2005 3.0 8.600 0.0 11.600 2.2 6.350 0.0 8.550 1.7 9.200 0.3 10.600 2.2 8.550 0.1 10.650 2.3 8.350 0.0 10.650 1.9 4.250 0.0 6.150 58.200

Durák Miroslav 2004 3.0 8.400 0.0 11.400 2.3 5.150 0.0 7.450 3.2 7.850 0.3 10.750 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 2.3 8.900 0.0 11.200 2.9 6.300 0.0 9.200 61.050

Gagamov Jack 2005 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.6 5.800 0.0 8.400 3.3 9.100 0.3 12.100 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 2.6 8.950 0.0 11.550 2.4 7.950 0.0 10.350 65.450

TOTAL 35.800 26.200 34.200 33.550 33.800 30.150 193.700

6 CZE - ČGF D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Tomášek Jiří 2004 3.4 8.200 0.0 11.600 2.3 7.300 0.0 9.600 2.4 9.000 0.3 11.100 2.4 9.200 0.0 11.600 3.3 8.850 0.0 12.150 2.7 5.000 0.0 7.700 63.750

Kaplan Daniel David 2004 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 2.3 7.300 0.0 9.600 2.8 9.000 0.3 11.500 2.4 9.250 0.1 11.550 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 2.9 8.500 0.0 11.400 67.250

Smith Josef 2004 2.7 8.000 0.0 10.700 1.6 6.100 4.0 3.700 1.7 8.600 0.3 10.000 1.6 9.100 0.0 10.700 2.2 7.650 4.0 5.850 0.9 5.950 6.0 0.850 41.800

Černý Salomon 2006 2.6 7.850 0.0 10.450 2.2 7.000 0.0 9.200 2.1 9.050 0.3 10.850 1.6 9.200 0.0 10.800 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 2.9 6.500 0.0 9.400 62.000

TOTAL 34.200 28.400 33.450 33.950 34.750 28.500 193.250
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7 BEL - Federation Francophone de Gymnastique D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Wiseur Maxence 2003 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 2.5 7.350 0.0 9.850 2.2 9.150 0.3 11.050 1.6 9.300 0.0 10.900 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 2.5 7.750 0.0 10.250 65.500

Wiseur Marceau 2004 3.4 8.550 0.0 11.950 2.5 6.350 0.0 8.850 2.5 7.700 0.3 9.900 1.6 9.450 0.0 11.050 2.6 8.550 0.0 11.150 2.3 3.750 0.0 6.050 58.950

Delebecque Robin 2004 3.3 8.450 0.0 11.750 2.3 6.200 0.0 8.500 2.4 8.250 0.3 10.350 1.6 9.550 0.0 11.150 2.6 8.250 0.0 10.850 1.9 7.450 0.0 9.350 61.950

TOTAL 35.700 27.200 31.300 33.100 33.450 25.650 186.400

8 AUT - Tirol / Vorarlberg D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Astamirov Rasul 2005 2.9 9.050 0.0 11.950 2.4 8.000 0.0 10.400 2.2 8.500 0.3 10.400 1.6 9.500 0.0 11.100 2.3 8.150 0.0 10.450 1.9 8.400 0.0 10.300 64.600

Böwing Miguel 2005 2.9 8.600 0.0 11.500 1.8 5.550 0.0 7.350 1.7 8.700 0.3 10.100 1.6 9.200 0.0 10.800 2.2 8.700 4.0 6.900 1.4 8.550 6.0 3.950 50.600

Schneider Ben 2006 3.2 8.500 0.0 11.700 2.4 6.600 0.0 9.000 1.7 9.000 0.3 10.400 2.2 9.000 0.1 11.100 2.4 8.550 0.0 10.950 1.7 8.000 4.0 5.700 58.850

Kühne Max 2005 3.1 8.650 0.0 11.750 2.4 7.750 0.0 10.150 2.1 8.900 0.3 10.700 2.2 9.300 0.0 11.500 2.4 8.450 0.0 10.850 1.7 8.450 4.0 6.150 61.100

TOTAL 35.400 29.550 31.500 33.700 32.250 22.150 184.550

9 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Pluhař Ondřej 2005 2.9 8.650 0.0 11.550 2.7 4.650 0.0 7.350 2.3 7.900 0.3 9.900 2.2 9.000 0.0 11.200 2.0 7.950 4.0 5.950 45.950

Daněk Jonáš 2006 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.4 7.100 0.0 9.500 2.4 9.000 0.3 11.100 2.2 9.100 0.0 11.300 3.3 7.500 0.0 10.800 2.3 7.200 4.0 5.500 60.200

Kopecký Michal 2005 3.3 8.500 0.0 11.800 3.1 6.000 0.0 9.100 2.5 9.000 0.3 11.200 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 3.2 7.650 0.0 10.850 3.1 7.000 0.0 10.100 64.600

Maršálek Matěj 2003 2.6 8.450 0.0 11.050 2.3 5.200 0.0 7.500 2.1 8.800 0.3 10.600 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 2.9 8.150 0.0 11.050 1.7 7.500 4.0 5.200 56.200

TOTAL 35.350 26.100 32.900 34.050 32.700 20.800 181.900

10 AUT - NOE/Wien D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Gindl Kevin 2004 2.9 8.300 0.0 11.200 1.8 6.850 6.0 2.650 2.1 8.100 0.3 9.900 2.2 9.200 0.0 11.400 2.3 7.450 0.0 9.750 1.4 8.650 6.0 4.050 48.950

Schwaiger Alfred 2006 3.3 8.900 0.0 12.200 2.9 6.950 0.0 9.850 2.8 8.300 0.3 10.800 1.6 9.400 0.0 11.000 2.3 8.650 0.0 10.950 2.0 8.450 0.0 10.450 65.250

Miedler Marcel 2007 2.9 8.800 0.0 11.700 2.4 6.900 0.0 9.300 1.8 8.450 0.3 9.950 1.6 9.200 0.0 10.800 2.4 8.050 0.0 10.450 2.0 7.900 0.0 9.900 62.100

TOTAL 35.100 21.800 30.650 33.200 31.150 24.400 176.300

11 HUN - Hungarien Gymnastics Federation B D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Gerencser Benedek 2004 3.2 8.600 4.0 7.800 2.1 4.250 4.0 2.350 3.2 7.500 0.0 10.700 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 3.4 7.600 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 54.250

Cserpes Ruben 2005 2.6 8.650 0.0 11.250 2.0 6.750 4.0 4.750 1.4 8.300 6.3 3.400 2.2 9.150 0.0 11.350 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 2.2 7.550 0.0 9.750 51.150

Novák Márton 2005 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 2.0 6.400 4.0 4.400 1.8 9.050 0.3 10.550 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 1.5 8.500 6.0 4.000 1.0 8.650 6.0 3.650 44.500

TOTAL 30.950 11.500 24.650 32.750 25.650 24.400 149.900

  

Floor:Bohňa (SVK), Syrový (CZE), Martin (BEL), Sedlák (CZE)          Horse:  Brandstätter (AUT), Axman (CZE), Haškinas (LTU), Žitný (CZE)
Rings: Kocián (CZE), Koudela (AUT), Toth (HUN), Vejmola (CZE)              Vault: Egermann (AUT), Koldovský (CZE), Caska (CZE), Fiala (CZE)

P. Bars: Bráblík (CZE), Vopelka (CZE), Sörös (HUN), Šmíd (CZE)                     H.Bar: Mlýnek (CZE), Řezáč (CZE), Kusák (CZE) Černý (CZE)

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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Ord Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen P. Bars D E pen H. Bar TOTAL

1 Marghold František 2004 CZE - ČOS 3.3 9.050 0.0 12.350 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 3.2 9.150 0.3 12.050 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 2.6 9.150 0.0 11.750 2.4 8.100 0.0 10.500 68.250

2 Zambori Zala 2006 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 3.5 9.100 0.0 12.600 2.4 8.050 0.0 10.450 2.5 9.250 0.3 11.450 1.6 8.900 0.0 10.500 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 2.7 8.750 0.0 11.450 68.150

3 Smith Michael Denzel 2006 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 3.6 9.000 0.0 12.600 2.3 7.450 0.0 9.750 2.9 9.300 0.3 11.900 3.2 9.200 0.0 12.400 3.1 7.250 0.0 10.350 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 67.900

4 Nemčovič Matěj 2003 SVK - Slovenská gymnastická federace 3.7 7.350 0.0 11.050 4.0 7.250 0.0 11.250 2.2 8.950 0.3 10.850 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 3.4 8.750 0.0 12.150 2.5 8.350 0.0 10.850 67.850

5 Imbrasas Matas 2006 LTU-Kaunas Sports School Starts 3.6 7.350 0.0 10.950 3.1 8.100 0.0 11.200 3.2 8.650 0.3 11.550 2.4 9.050 0.0 11.450 3.1 8.650 0.0 11.750 2.9 7.850 0.0 10.750 67.650

6 Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE - ČGF 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 2.3 7.300 0.0 9.600 2.8 9.000 0.3 11.500 2.4 9.250 0.1 11.550 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 2.9 8.500 0.0 11.400 67.250

7 Bickel David 2004 AUT - Federation 3.8 8.850 0.0 12.650 3.4 7.100 0.0 10.500 2.5 8.750 0.3 10.950 2.4 8.950 0.3 11.050 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 2.5 7.900 0.0 10.400 66.650

8 Schneider Tim 2004 AUT - Federation 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 3.8 7.600 0.0 11.400 2.1 8.750 0.3 10.550 2.2 9.100 0.0 11.300 2.6 8.750 0.0 11.350 1.9 8.350 0.0 10.250 66.300

9 Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.4 8.800 0.0 12.200 2.3 6.950 0.0 9.250 2.6 9.050 0.3 11.350 2.4 9.050 0.0 11.450 2.3 8.750 0.0 11.050 2.9 7.700 0.0 10.600 65.900

10 Wiseur Maxence 2003 BEL-Federation Francophone de Gymnastiqu 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 2.5 7.350 0.0 9.850 2.2 9.150 0.3 11.050 1.6 9.300 0.0 10.900 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 2.5 7.750 0.0 10.250 65.500

10 Němeček Dan 2003 CZE - ČOS 3.3 8.650 0.0 11.950 2.8 7.700 0.0 10.500 2.3 8.950 0.3 10.950 2.2 9.400 0.0 11.600 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 1.9 7.400 0.0 9.300 65.500

10 Schwarzler Konstantin 2003 AUT - Federation 3.9 7.750 0.0 11.650 2.4 8.100 0.0 10.500 2.4 8.600 0.3 10.700 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 2.6 8.350 0.0 10.950 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 65.500

13 Gagamov Jack 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.6 5.800 0.0 8.400 3.3 9.100 0.3 12.100 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 2.6 8.950 0.0 11.550 2.4 7.950 0.0 10.350 65.450

14 Schwaiger Alfred 2006 AUT - NOE/Wien 3.3 8.900 0.0 12.200 2.9 6.950 0.0 9.850 2.8 8.300 0.3 10.800 1.6 9.400 0.0 11.000 2.3 8.650 0.0 10.950 2.0 8.450 0.0 10.450 65.250

15 Astamirov Rasul 2005 AUT - Tirol / Vorarlberg 2.9 9.050 0.0 11.950 2.4 8.000 0.0 10.400 2.2 8.500 0.3 10.400 1.6 9.500 0.0 11.100 2.3 8.150 0.0 10.450 1.9 8.400 0.0 10.300 64.600

15 Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 3.3 8.500 0.0 11.800 3.1 6.000 0.0 9.100 2.5 9.000 0.3 11.200 2.8 8.750 0.0 11.550 3.2 7.650 0.0 10.850 3.1 7.000 0.0 10.100 64.600

17 Šukenas Motiejus 2007 LTU-Kaunas Sports School Starts 3.0 8.450 0.0 11.450 2.4 7.600 0.0 10.000 2.2 8.350 0.3 10.250 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 1.8 7.450 0.0 9.250 64.250

18 Vachutka Jan 2005 CZE - ČOS 3.2 8.700 0.0 11.900 2.2 6.800 0.0 9.000 2.1 9.300 0.3 11.100 2.2 9.350 0.0 11.550 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 2.4 6.750 0.0 9.150 64.100

19 Kusák Jan 2007 CZE - ČOS 3.0 8.700 0.0 11.700 1.8 7.650 0.0 9.450 2.1 9.100 0.3 10.900 2.2 9.100 0.0 11.300 2.3 9.400 0.0 11.700 1.8 7.200 0.0 9.000 64.050

20 Tomášek Jiří 2004 CZE - ČGF 3.4 8.200 0.0 11.600 2.3 7.300 0.0 9.600 2.4 9.000 0.3 11.100 2.4 9.200 0.0 11.600 3.3 8.850 0.0 12.150 2.7 5.000 0.0 7.700 63.750

21 Miedler Marcel 2007 AUT - NOE/Wien 2.9 8.800 0.0 11.700 2.4 6.900 0.0 9.300 1.8 8.450 0.3 9.950 1.6 9.200 0.0 10.800 2.4 8.050 0.0 10.450 2.0 7.900 0.0 9.900 62.100

22 Lazar Bence 2005 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 3.5 9.000 0.0 12.500 2.1 5.750 4.0 3.850 2.7 8.500 0.0 11.200 2.4 9.100 0.0 11.500 2.7 9.050 0.0 11.750 2.8 8.450 0.0 11.250 62.050

23 Černý Salomon 2006 CZE - ČGF 2.6 7.850 0.0 10.450 2.2 7.000 0.0 9.200 2.1 9.050 0.3 10.850 1.6 9.200 0.0 10.800 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 2.9 6.500 0.0 9.400 62.000

24 Delebecque Robin 2004 BEL-Federation Francophone de Gymnastiqu 3.3 8.450 0.0 11.750 2.3 6.200 0.0 8.500 2.4 8.250 0.3 10.350 1.6 9.550 0.0 11.150 2.6 8.250 0.0 10.850 1.9 7.450 0.0 9.350 61.950

24 Kuzmickas Titas 2003 LTU-Kaunas Sports School Starts 3.7 6.950 0.0 10.650 3.6 6.000 0.0 9.600 2.4 8.400 0.3 10.500 2.4 8.150 0.0 10.550 2.6 8.100 0.0 10.700 2.4 7.550 0.0 9.950 61.950

26 Kühne Max 2005 AUT - Tirol / Vorarlberg 3.1 8.650 0.0 11.750 2.4 7.750 0.0 10.150 2.1 8.900 0.3 10.700 2.2 9.300 0.0 11.500 2.4 8.450 0.0 10.850 1.7 8.450 4.0 6.150 61.100

27 Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.0 8.400 0.0 11.400 2.3 5.150 0.0 7.450 3.2 7.850 0.3 10.750 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 2.3 8.900 0.0 11.200 2.9 6.300 0.0 9.200 61.050

28 Daněk Jonáš 2006 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.4 7.100 0.0 9.500 2.4 9.000 0.3 11.100 2.2 9.100 0.0 11.300 3.3 7.500 0.0 10.800 2.3 7.200 4.0 5.500 60.200

29 Jauk Joel 2005 AUT - Federation 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 2.6 7.500 0.0 10.100 2.1 9.200 0.3 11.000 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 2.3 8.250 4.0 6.550 2.2 7.000 0.0 9.200 59.700

30 Uherka Adam 2004 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 2.7 8.450 0.0 11.150 2.2 4.000 0.0 6.200 2.1 9.000 0.3 10.800 2.2 8.850 0.0 11.050 2.3 8.050 0.0 10.350 1.8 7.850 0.0 9.650 59.200

31 Wiseur Marceau 2004 BEL-Federation Francophone de Gymnastiqu 3.4 8.550 0.0 11.950 2.5 6.350 0.0 8.850 2.5 7.700 0.3 9.900 1.6 9.450 0.0 11.050 2.6 8.550 0.0 11.150 2.3 3.750 0.0 6.050 58.950

32 Schneider Ben 2006 AUT - Tirol / Vorarlberg 3.2 8.500 0.0 11.700 2.4 6.600 0.0 9.000 1.7 9.000 0.3 10.400 2.2 9.000 0.1 11.100 2.4 8.550 0.0 10.950 1.7 8.000 4.0 5.700 58.850

33 Vašák Antonín 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Brno I 3.0 8.600 0.0 11.600 2.2 6.350 0.0 8.550 1.7 9.200 0.3 10.600 2.2 8.550 0.1 10.650 2.3 8.350 0.0 10.650 1.9 4.250 0.0 6.150 58.200

34 Rimkus Armandas 2005 LTU-Kaunas Sports School Starts 2.7 8.300 0.0 11.000 2.4 5.450 0.0 7.850 1.7 8.800 0.3 10.200 2.2 9.200 0.0 11.400 2.3 8.400 0.0 10.700 2.1 7.400 4.0 5.500 56.650

35 Maršálek Matěj 2003 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 2.6 8.450 0.0 11.050 2.3 5.200 0.0 7.500 2.1 8.800 0.3 10.600 2.0 8.800 0.0 10.800 2.9 8.150 0.0 11.050 1.7 7.500 4.0 5.200 56.200

36 Gerencser Benedek 2004 HUN - Hungarien Gymnastics Federation B 3.2 8.600 4.0 7.800 2.1 4.250 4.0 2.350 3.2 7.500 0.0 10.700 2.4 9.000 0.0 11.400 3.4 7.600 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 54.250

36 Piasecký Samuel 2006 SVK - Slovenská gymnastická federace 3.0 8.400 0.0 11.400 2.8 7.050 0.0 9.850 1.8 8.950 0.3 10.450 1.6 9.300 0.0 10.900 1.7 7.300 4.0 5.000 1.7 8.950 4.0 6.650 54.250

38 Horváth Milán 2004 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation A 3.1 8.100 0.0 11.200 2.0 7.200 4.0 5.200 2.2 9.200 0.3 11.100 2.4 8.150 0.3 10.250 2.4 7.450 0.0 9.850 2.0 7.900 4.0 5.900 53.500

39 Cserpes Ruben 2005 HUN - Hungarien Gymnastics Federation B 2.6 8.650 0.0 11.250 2.0 6.750 4.0 4.750 1.4 8.300 6.3 3.400 2.2 9.150 0.0 11.350 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 2.2 7.550 0.0 9.750 51.150

40 Böwing Miguel 2005 AUT - Tirol / Vorarlberg 2.9 8.600 0.0 11.500 1.8 5.550 0.0 7.350 1.7 8.700 0.3 10.100 1.6 9.200 0.0 10.800 2.2 8.700 4.0 6.900 1.4 8.550 6.0 3.950 50.600

41 Gindl Kevin 2004 AUT - NOE/Wien 2.9 8.300 0.0 11.200 1.8 6.850 6.0 2.650 2.1 8.100 0.3 9.900 2.2 9.200 0.0 11.400 2.3 7.450 0.0 9.750 1.4 8.650 6.0 4.050 48.950

42 Pluhař Ondřej 2005 CZE - TJ Sokol Zlín 2.9 8.650 0.0 11.550 2.7 4.650 0.0 7.350 2.3 7.900 0.3 9.900 2.2 9.000 0.0 11.200 2.0 7.950 4.0 5.950         45.950

43 Novák Márton 2005 HUN - Hungarien Gymnastics Federation B 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 2.0 6.400 4.0 4.400 1.8 9.050 0.3 10.550 2.2 7.800 0.0 10.000 1.5 8.500 6.0 4.000 1.0 8.650 6.0 3.650 44.500

44 Smith Josef 2004 CZE - ČGF 2.7 8.000 0.0 10.700 1.6 6.100 4.0 3.700 1.7 8.600 0.3 10.000 1.6 9.100 0.0 10.700 2.2 7.650 4.0 5.850 0.9 5.950 6.0 0.850 41.800  

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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